
MEN'S FIRECRACKER 06 30 24
VAL HALLA GOLF COURSE

MEN'S FIRECRACKER - ROUND 2 OF 2
Score Names Points

124 Jesse Johnson, Rick Meinking 500 /TEAM
128 Ben Frech, Andy Christensen 460
128 Tony Desimon, Dan Garneau 400
129 Gregg Carrell, Jon Campbell 360
129 Todd Wilcoxson, Pat Horgan 300
130 Will Flagg, Sam Stauber 260
131 Mark Stasium, Rick Proctor 200
132 Dustin Ward, Bill Muller 140

2nd Day 64 Seth Marston, John Starr 100

FLIGHTED QUOTA
FLIGHT 1 Quota Name Prize

+7 Ben Frech $26
+5 Bailey Train $24
+2 Chris King $22
+1 Ben Leet $20
E Phil Ingraham $17
E Sam Stauber $17

FLIGHT 2 Quota Name Prize

+9 Pat Horgan $26
+5 Gary Sturtevant $24
+3 Lou Mainella $21
+3 Todd Wilcoxson $21
+2 Nick Dalfonso $18

FLIGHT 3 Quota Name Prize

+3 Gregg Carrell $26
+2 Tim Matthews $24
+1 Steve Jordan $22
E John Starr $13
E George Lee $13
E Jon Campbell $13

FLIGHT 4 Quota Name Prize

+7 Dustin Ward $26
+4 Tom Bachelder $24
+3 Marcus Cady $22
+2 Ricky Meinking $20
-1 Bill Muller $6
-1 Bill Putnam $6
-1 Dan Garneau $6



TEAM STABLEFORD
Points Names Prize

76 Todd Wilcoxson, Pat Horgan $60 /TEAM
72 Marcus Cady, Lou Mainella $50
72 Gary Sturtevant, Dick McLain $50
71 Dustin Ward, Bill Muller $40
71 Ben Leet, Joe Piwowarski $40
69 Ben Frech, Andy Christensen $32
69 Gregg Carrell, Jon Campbell $32
68 Bill Putnam, Tim Matthews $24
67 Rich Palombo, Glenn Amico $10
67 Chris King, George Lee $10

GROSS SKINS Skin Name Prize

Birdie on 2 Ricky Meinking $12
Ace on 3 Pat Horgan $12

Eagle on 4 Ben Frech $12
Eagle on 9 Bailey Train $12

Birdie on 16 Gregg Carrell $12

NET SKINS Skin Name Prize

Eagle on 1 Todd Wilcoxson $15
Dbl Eagle on 2 Ricky Meinking $15

Eagle on 11 Marcus Cady $15
Eagle on 17 Gary Sturtevant $15

PINS Pin Name Prize

HOLE 3 0.0 Pat Horgan $14
5.11 Nick Luce $10

HOLE 8 1.4 Cam Ray $14
7.5 Scott Nevers $10

HOLE 11 8.7 Chris Murphy $14
10.0 Nick Dalfonso $10

HOLE 17 5.8 Will Flagg $14
5.10 Andy Christensen $10
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